The use of handheld mobile phones whilst driving is an offence, and
strictly against BCD company policy.

The penalty for using your mobile phone has recently increased to

£2500 and 6 penalty points on your licence.

BCD Office

Jason Robinson
Steve Baseley
Jon Rabbitts

Ferry speed Office
Ferryspeed Mobile

Portsmouth Commercial
Services

South Coast Tail Lifts
Horndean Tyers

Daf Aid Recovery

Adams Morey

02392 470 386
07818 403 519
07831827364
07928538460
02392627055
07850206832

02392650760
01329 829 135

02392594928
0800 919395

02392691122








