7. Useful Contact Numbers

BUDGET CONTRACT DISTRIBUTION LTD

FULLFLOOD ROAD HAVANT HAMPSHIRE PO95AX

02392 470 386

Issued by: J Robinson Date: 15.02.24

The use of handheld mobile phones whilst driving is an offence, and strictly against BCD company policy.

The penalty for using your mobile phone has recently increased to £2500 and 6 penalty points on your licence.

BCD Office	02392 470 386
Jason Robinson	07818 403 519
Steve Baseley	07831827364
Jon Rabbitts	07928538460
Ferry speed Office	02392627055
Ferryspeed Mobile	07850206832
Portsmouth Commercial Services	02392650760
South Coast Tail Lifts	01329 829 135
Horndean Tyers	02392594928
Daf Aid Recovery	0800 919395
Adams Morey	02392691122